PREMIUM MODERN AUTOMOTIVE PRODUCTS
Check out our NEW Website to learn more about our premium modern automotive
Clix Auto products along with helpful installation videos, promotions and more!
Go to www.clixauto.com today!
CONTENTS
T A B L E  O F
3
5

wiper arm one time.
Step 2 Click-On new wiper
blade in seconds.
Original Silicone+
Quote
LIMITED
VISION
BUT BUY OUR
NOT BY OUR ABILITIES
WE ARE
C O L L E C T I O N
ORIGINAL
Silicone+
“OG” Original
5
CLX-14 14” CLX-18 18”
CLX-16 16” CLX-19 19”
CLX-17 17” CLX-20 20”
CLX-21 21”
CLX-22 22”
CLX-24 24”
CLX-26 26”
CLX-28 28”
CLX-32 32”
CLXSP-14 14” CLXSP-18 18”
CLXSP-16 16” CLXSP-19 19”
CLXSP-17 17” CLXSP-20 20”
CLXSP-21 21”
CLXSP-22 22”
CLXSP-24 24”
CLXSP-26 26”
CLXSP-28 28”
CLXSP-32 32”
FEATURES:
Embedded Rain Element •
Withstands Freezing To -140˚F •
Endures Heat To +500˚F •
C O L L E C T I O N
CARBON FIBER
Black Carbon Fiber
Blackcrbn-14 14” Blackcrbn-20 20”
Blackcrbn-16 16” Blackcrbn-22 22”
Blackcrbn-18 18” Blackcrbn-24 24”
Blackcrbn-26 26”
Blackcrbn-28 28”
CXW-14 14” CXW-20 20”
CXW-16 16” CXW-22 22”
CXW-18 18” CXW-24 24”
CXW-26 26”
CXW-28 28”
White Carbon Fiber
Red Carbon Fiber
Redcrbn-14 14” Redcrbn-18 18”
Redcrbn-16 16” Redcrbn-19 19”
Redcrbn-17 17” Redcrbn-20 20”
Redcrbn-21 21”
Redcrbn-22 22”
Blue Carbon Fiber
Bluecrbn-14 14” Bluecrbn-20 20”
Bluecrbn-16 16” Bluecrbn-22 22”
Bluecrbn-18 18” Bluecrbn-24 24”
Bluecrbn-26 26”
Bluecrbn-28 28”
6
CARBON FIBER COLLECTION
Yellow Carbon Fiber
Yellowcrbn14 14” Yellowcrbn20 20”
Yellowcrbn16 16” Yellowcrbn22 22”
Yellowcrbn18 18” Yellowcrbn24 24”
Yellowcrbn26 26”
Yellowcrbn28 28”
Pink Carbon Fiber
AP-PF14 14” AP-PF20 20”
AP-PF16 16” AP-PF22 22”
AP-PF18 18” AP-PF24 24”
AP-PF26 26”
AP-PF28 28”
Green Carbon Fiber
Greencrbn14 14” Greencrbn20 20”
Greencrbn16 16” Greencrbn22 22”
Greencrbn18 18” Greencrbn24 24”